# PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT5032485

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
CHUN YE	06/26/2018

## **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	SHENZHEN SRESKY CO., LTD
Street Address:	1-2/F, JINGMEI BUILDING#, TAIWAN INDUSTRIAL PARK, SHIYAN COMMUNITY#, BAO'AN DISTRICT
City:	SHENZHEN, GUANGDONG
State/Country:	CHINA

## **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	29654986

## **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

**Email:** charles\_ho@barron-young.com

**Correspondent Name:** BYIP

Address Line 1: P.O. BOX 1484

Address Line 2: GENERAL POST OFFICE
Address Line 4: HONG KONG, HONG KONG

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	DHC-1803-USDS
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	CHARLES HO
SIGNATURE:	/Charles Ho/
DATE SIGNED:	07/02/2018

**Total Attachments: 1** 

source=Executed assignment#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 046463 FRAME: 0987

ASSIGNI	MENT	- Patent App	lication	Docket Number	DHC-1803-USDS
Whereas, the Ass	signor, car	nprising the following	ng named inven		
ASSIGNOR(s)/ INVENTOR(s)	Chun Y	Chun Ye			
made an inventio	n entitled:	Inductive Wall L	.amp		
(Select one of the f	following):	Letters Patent of th	ie United States		
was filed in	the U.S. F	ntly herewith Patent and Tradems ation Senal No	ark Office on		
		SHENZHEN SRE	SKY CO., LTD		
ASSIGNEE (Full Name, Address and Country)		1-2/F, Jingmei Building, Taiwan Industrial Park, Shiyan Community, Bao'an District, Shenzhen, Guangdong			
		China			
is desirous of according obtained therefor		entire right, title an	d interest in and	to said invention	and the Letters Patent to be
One Dollar (\$1.00 acknowledged, A successors and a for Letters Patent rights to claim pri	0), and for essignor, in assigns, the t for said in lority bases	other good and value stending to be legall e full and exclusive svention including a	luable considera ly bound, hereby right, title and in all divisions, con etters Patent, in	ition, the receipt of y sells, assigns are nterest in and to so itinuations, and co- cluding reissues.	of transfers to Assignee, its aid invention, all applications ontinuations-in-part thereof, all to be obtained therefor.
		arrants that no assig would conflict with			nbrance has been or will be
a legal representation possession, relation to execut	ative there ing to the i te all instru	of, to supply all info making and practice uments proper to pa	ormation and evi e of said inventionation in the contract of t	idence of which th on, to testify in an on in the United S	or its successors or assigns or le Assignor has knowledge or y legal proceeding relating tates of America and foreign carry out the intent of this
In witness	s whereof	this Assignment is	executed on the	e day indicated be	low
Г	Typed o	r Printed Name	Sig	ınature	Date
SIGNATURE	C	Chun Ye	× dru	n Ye	X Ship Kiz

7	Typed or Printed Name	Signature	Date	
SIGNATURE	Chun Ye	× dun Te	× 2018, 6,26	
	bao pin Liao * Witness to Assignor	X bao pin liao * Witness to Assignor	2018.06.26	

[DRIC-1803-LISDS/00796100v1]

PATENT REEL: 046463 FRAME: 0988

**RECORDED: 07/02/2018**